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March 10-12, 2009 

Allerton Conference Center, Monticello Illinois 
 

Attendance 
 
 
Researchers/Faculty/Staff 
Tom Brutnell Cornell Univ. tpb8@CORNELL.EDU 
Peter Peterson Iowa State Univ. pap@IASTATE.EDU 
Walter Goldstein Michael Fields Ag. Inst. wgoldstein@MICHAELFIELDSAGINST.ORG 
Travis Frey Monsanto travis.james.frey@MONSANTO.COM 
David  Mies Syngenta dave.mies@SYNGENTA.COM 
Richard Pratt The Ohio State Univ. pratt.3@OSU.EDU 
Martin Bohn Univ. Illinois mbohn@UIUC.EDU 
Kevin Montgomery Univ. Illinois monty856@DAVESWORLD.NET 
Natalia de Leon Univ. Wisconsin ndeleongatti@WISC.EDU 
Shawn Kaeppler Univ. Wisconsin smkaeppl@WISC.EDU 
Bill Tracy Univ. Wisconsin wftracy@FACSTAFF.WISC.EDU 
Candice Gardner USDA-ARS Ames, IA candice.gardner@ARS.USDA.GOV 
Paul Scott USDA-ARS Ames, IA Paul.Scott@ARS.USDA.GOV 
Sherry Flint-Garcia USDA-ARS Columbia, MO Sherry.Flint-Garcia@ARS.USDA.GOV 
Chris Grainger Univ. Guelph cgrainge@UOGUELPH.CA 

 
Students 
Anastasia Bodnar Iowa State Univ. anastasia.bodnar@GMAIL.COM 
Milly Kanobe Iowa State Univ. millie@IASTATE.EDU 
Andrew  Burt Univ. Guelph aburt@UOGUELPH.CA 
Gloria Iriarte Univ. Guelph giriarte@UOGUELPH.CA 
Talon Becker Univ. Illinois tbecker2@ILLINOIS.EDU 
Eunsoo Choe Univ. Illinois echoe1@UIUC.EDU 
Yang Fu Univ. Illinois yangfu@ ILLINOIS.EDU 
Andrew  Hauck Univ. Illinois ahauck@UIUC.EDU 
Cathy Kandianis Univ. Illinois cbermude@ ILLINOIS.EDU 
Greg Mahone Univ. Illinois gmahone@ ILLINOIS.EDU 
Juan Marroquin Univ. Illinois juanjo@ ILLINOIS.EDU 
Joana Novais Univ. Illinois jnovais@UIUC.EDU 
Sofia Silva Univ. Illinois ssilva@UIUC.EDU 
Tim Gustafson Univ. Wisconsin tjgustafson@WISC.EDU 
Candice Hansey Univ. Wisconsin cnhansey@WISC.EDU 

 
 
  


